© 2013 Pentair Equipment Protection 89072603Rev. B P/N 89072602
Protecting Electronics.
Exceeding Expectations.™
Pentair Equipment Protection
2100 Ho�man Way
Minneapolis, MN 55303 USA
 +1.763.422.2211
 +1.763.576.3200

Design Data
Model Description Voltage Full Load
Amps
Nominal
Cooling/
Heating
Watts
Maximum
Ambient
Temperature
°F / °C
Shipping
Weight
lb. / kg
TE090624020 60 Watt 24 Volt TEC No Shroud 18 - 27.6 Vdc 4.4 @ 27.6 Vdc 52 / 64 131 / 55 7.5 / 3.4
TE121024020 100 Watt 24 Volt TEC No Shroud 18 - 27.6 Vdc 8.5 @ 27.6 Vdc 94 / 94 131 / 55 10.8 / 4.9
TE121048020 100 Watt 48 Volt TEC No Shroud 40 - 56.7 Vdc 4.4 @ 56.7 Vdc 94 / 94 131 / 55 10.8 / 4.9
TE162024020 200 Watt 24 Volt TEC No Shroud 18 - 27.6 Vdc 14.7 @ 27.6 Vdc 166 / 144 131 / 55 16.9 / 7.7
TE162048020 200 Watt 48 Volt TEC No Shroud 40 - 56.7 Vdc 7.6 @ 56.7 Vdc 166 / 149 131 / 55 16.9 / 7.7
TE090624010 60 Watt 24 Volt TEC Galvanized Shroud 18 - 27.6 Vdc 4.4 @ 27.6 Vdc 52 / 64 131 / 55 9.3 / 4.3
TE121024010 100 Watt 24 Volt TEC Galvanized Shroud 18 - 27.6 Vdc 8.5 @ 27.6 Vdc 94 / 94 131 / 55 13.3 / 6.1
TE121048010 100 Watt 48 Volt TEC Galvanized Shroud 40 - 56.7 Vdc 4.4 @ 56.7 Vdc 94 / 94 131 / 55 13.3 / 6.1
TE162024010 200 Watt 24 Volt TEC Galvanized Shroud 18 - 27.6 Vdc 14.7 @ 27.6 Vdc 166 / 144 131 / 55 20.7 / 9.4
TE162048010 200 Watt 48 Volt TEC Galvanized Shroud 40 - 56.7 Vdc 7.6 @ 56.7 Vdc 166 / 149 131 / 55 20.7 / 9.4
TE090624011 60 Watt 24 V TEC Stainless Steel Shroud 18 - 27.6 Vdc 4.4 @ 27.6 Vdc 52 / 64 131 / 55 9.3 / 4.3
TE121024011 100 Watt 24 V TEC Stainless Steel Shroud 18 - 27.6 Vdc 8.5 @ 27.6 Vdc 94 / 94 131 / 55 13.3 / 6.1
TE162024011 200 Watt 24 V TEC Stainless Steel Shroud 18 - 27.6 Vdc 14.7 @ 27.6 Vdc 166 / 144 131 / 55 20.7 / 9.4
RSPSupply  - 1-888-532-2706  - www.RSPSupply.com
© 2013 Pentair Equipment Protection89072603 - 5 -
Dimensional Drawing (TE090624020)